• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
Wound Chip Baluns
ATB Series
Type:
Issue date:
ATB2012-50011 (2.01.21.2mm)
ATB2012-75011 (2.01.21.2mm)
ATB2012E-50011M (2.01.21.0mm)
ATB2012E-75011M (2.01.21.0mm)
February 2013
(1/8)
002-03 / 20130226 / e751_woundbalun_atb
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Wound Chip Baluns
ATB Series  ATB2012-50011
FEATURES
• ATB2012-50011 is chip BALUN transformer developed for 50
impedance system.
• Input impedance is 50.
• Impedance ration is 1:1.
• Frequency band width is 40MHz to 860MHz. (IL=1.0dB typ.)

DC
resistance
( )max.
Rated
current
(mA)
Rated
voltage
(V)
Insulation
resistance
(M )
Withstanding
voltage
(V)typ. max.
ATB2012-50011-T 40 to 860 50/50 1.0 2.5 20 1.0 200 20 10 125
0 100 400 500 600 700 800 9001000200 300
Frequency(MHz)
–6.0
–4.0

se
 b
al
an
ce
( d
eg
.)
0 100 400 500 600 700 800 9001000200 300
(3/8)
002-03 / 20130226 / e751_woundbalun_atb
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Wound Chip Baluns
ATB Series  ATB2012-75011
FEATURES
• ATB2012-75011 is chip BALUN transformer developed for 75
impedance system.
• Input impedance is 75.
• Impedance ration is 1:1.
• Frequency band width is 50MHz to 1.2GHz. (IL=1.2dB typ.)

DC
resistance
( )
Rated
current
(mA)
Rated
voltage
(V)
Insulation
resistance
(M )
Withstanding
voltage
(V)
ATB2012-75011-T 50 to 1200 75/75 1.2 20 0.7 280 20 10 125
0 400 600 800 1000 1200200
Frequency(MHz)
–6.0
–4.0

resistance
( )max.
Rated
current
(mA)
Rated
voltage
(V)
Insulation
resistance
(M )
Withstanding
voltage
(V)
typ. max.
ATB2012E-50011M-T 400 to 1800 50/50 1.0 2.2 15 0.5 150 20 10 125
0 200 800 1000 1200 1400 1500 1800400 600
Frequency(MHz)
In
se

resistance
( )max.
Rated
current
(mA)
Rated
voltage
(V)
Insulation
resistance
(M )
Withstanding
voltage
(V)
typ. max.
ATB2012E-75011M-T 400 to 1800 75/75 1.0 2 15 0.5 150 20 10 125
0
1
2
3